
From: "P. Stephen Lamont" <pstephen.lamont@verizon.net>
Subject: FW: EI Bernstein removed from Facebook account sept 26 2010
Date: Tue, September 28, 2010 10:34 am
To: "'Alan Epstein'" <AEpstein@JTWAMM.COM>,"'Andrew Dietz'" 

<andyd@rockitcargo.com>,"Anthony Frenden" <anthony.frenden@disney.com>,"'Barry 
Becker'" <BarryB@Rockitcargo.com>,"'Brett Howard'" <Bretth@aandh.com>,"'Caroline P. 
Rogers Esq.'" <caroline@cprogers.com>,"'Eliot I. Bernstein'" <iviewit@iviewit.tv>,""Guy 
Iantonio"" <guy@gtilife.net>,"'James A. Osterling'" <jimosterling@sbcglobal.net>,"'James 
Armstrong'" <jim@6armstrongs.com>,"Jill Iantoni" <jilliantoni@gmail.com>,"'Ken 
Anderson'" <KAnderson@quintile.com>,"'Marc R. Garber Esq.'" 
<marc.garber@flastergreenberg.com>,"'Mark Gaffney Esq.'" 
<markgaffney@verizon.net>,"'Michele M. Mulrooney Esq.'" 
<MMulrooney@JTWAMM.com>,"Mitchell Welsch" <mwelsch@comcast.net>,"Simon 
Bernstein" <simon@adelphia.net>,"'Andrew P. Jones Esq.'" 
<apjonespc@yahoo.com>,"'Christine C. Anderson'" <tallawah@earthlink.net>,"Eleanor 
Capogrosso" <eleanor@capogrosso.com>,"'Frank Brady'" 
<corruptcourts@gmail.com>,"'Gizella Weisshaus'" <GizellaWeisshaus@yahoo.com>,"Kathryn 
Grace Jordan" <kathryngracejordan@gmail.com>,"Kevin R. Hall" 
<krhall007@aol.com>,""'Luisa Esposito'"" <CAST39@aol.com>,"Nicole Corrado" 
<ncorrado242@yahoo.com>,"'Pamela Carvel'" <estatecrimes@gmail.com>,"Sam Abady" 
<editor@westchesterguardian.com>,"'Scott H. Robb'" <shrobb@msn.com>,"'Tembani Selepi 
Xaba'" <tembani@earthlink.net>,"'William Galison'" <wgalison@aol.com>

 
  
 
From: Wgalison [mailto:wgalison@aol.com]  
Sent: Tuesday, September 28, 2010 1:07 AM 
To: pstephen.lamont@verizon.net 
Subject: Re: EI Bernstein removed from Facebook account sept 26 2010 
 
  
 
I did the same.  
 
  
 
First person I've ever removed after 4 years on FB. 
 
  
 
What a jerk. 
 
  
 
w 
 
  
 
  
 
  
 
-----Original Message----- 
From: P. Stephen Lamont <pstephen.lamont@verizon.net> 
To: 'Alan Epstein' <AEpstein@JTWAMM.COM>; 'Andrew Dietz' 
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<andyd@rockitcargo.com>; Anthony Frenden <anthony.frenden@disney.com>; 
'Barry Becker' <BarryB@Rockitcargo.com>; 'Brett Howard' <Bretth@aandh.com>; 
'Caroline P. Rogers Esq.' <caroline@cprogers.com>; 'Eliot I. Bernstein' 
<iviewit@iviewit.tv>; Guy Iantonio <guy@gtilife.net>; 'James A. Osterling' 
<jimosterling@sbcglobal.net>; 'James Armstrong' <jim@6armstrongs.com>; Jill 
Iantoni <jilliantoni@gmail.com>; 'Ken Anderson' <KAnderson@quintile.com>; 
'Marc R. Garber Esq.' <marc.garber@flastergreenberg.com>; 'Mark Gaffney 
Esq.' <markgaffney@verizon.net>; 'Michele M. Mulrooney Esq.' 
<MMulrooney@JTWAMM.com>; Mitchell Welsch <mwelsch@comcast.net>; Simon 
Bernstein <simon@adelphia.net>; 'Andrew P. Jones Esq.' 
<apjonespc@yahoo.com>; 'Christine C. Anderson' <tallawah@earthlink.net>; 
Eleanor Capogrosso <eleanor@capogrosso.com>; 'Frank Brady' 
<corruptcourts@gmail.com>; 'Gizella Weisshaus' <GizellaWeisshaus@yahoo.com>; 
Kathryn Grace Jordan <kathryngracejordan@gmail.com>; Kevin R. Hall 
<krhall007@aol.com>; 'Luisa Esposito' <CAST39@aol.com>; Nicole Corrado 
<ncorrado242@yahoo.com>; 'Pamela Carvel' <estatecrimes@gmail.com>; Sam Abady 
<editor@westchesterguardian.com>; 'Scott H. Robb' <shrobb@msn.com>; 'Tembani 
Selepi Xaba' <tembani@earthlink.net>; 'William Galison' <wgalison@aol.com> 
Sent: Mon, Sep 27, 2010 11:45 am 
Subject: FW: EI Bernstein removed from Facebook account sept 26 2010 
 
  
 
From:  <mailto:krhall007@aol.com> krhall007@aol.com [ 
<mailto:krhall007@aol.com?> mailto:krhall007@aol.com]  
Sent: Monday, September 27, 2010 9:00 AM 
To:  <mailto:pstephen.lamont@verizon.net> pstephen.lamont@verizon.net; 
<mailto:cast39@aol.com> cast39@aol.com;  <mailto:krhall007@aol.com> 
krhall007@aol.com;  <mailto:changecourtsnow@gmail.com> 
changecourtsnow@gmail.com 
Subject: EI Bernstein removed from Facebook account sept 26 2010 
 
  
 
 
FYI -  Eliot I. Bernstein was Removed as a Friend at Facebook last night, 
Sept 26 2010 for continuing Wrongful, Bad Faith, Actionable conduct via 
Crystal Cox etc.  My Office Notice of Cancellation etc is still in the works 
as will be fairly detailed and lengthy.  Eliot is truly Off his Rocker and 
harming many people with Iviewit interests in my opinion by much of his 
conduct. Oh well.  Take care.   krhall007 sept 27 2010  ( Note: Because I 
actually have a Job now that pays actual money each week and every other 
week for the second job, although not much at either, i have limited time 
during the day to address Frivolous Sanctionable Conduct of Eliot I. 
Bernstein. I mention actual work and actual Job however as even though it is 
currently not what I am capable of making, Off the Rocker Frivolity 
Conspiracy Theory Guru Eliot Bernstein probably thinks this Money comes from 
a Conspiracy against him and Iviewit too which is part of what makes him a 
dangerous person in many ways in my book.  Take care and feel free to 
inquire or message me at Facebook.  -  krhall007 sept 27 2010 )  
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